

NASPGHAN FOUNDATION DIGESTIVE HEALTH FOR LIFE PARTNERS PROGRAM SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 – AUGUST 31, 2025

The NASPGHAN Foundation Digestive Health for Life Partners Program offers opportunities for your company to engage with NASPGHAN and NASPGHAN Foundation leadership who represent the pediatric gastroenterology, hepatology and nutrition community. Take advantage of the following partnership benefits as a Silver, Gold, or Platinum member.

NASPGHAN FOUNDATION DIGESTIVE HEALTH FOR LIFE PARTNERS PROGRAM BENEFITS	SILVER \$7,500	GOLD \$15,000	PLATINUM \$25,000
Tiered logo recognition on the NASPGHAN Foundation home page with link to corporate home page			
NASPGHAN Foundation partners ribbons at NASPGHAN Annual Meeting – designation on profile on meeting website		•	•
Recognition in Foundation Biennial Report			
Customized plaque for your Annual Meeting exhibit booth			
Credits in opening slides at NASPGHAN Plenary Session during Annual Meeting			
Credits in slides during NASPGHAN Foundation Research Awards Ceremony			
Invitation to attend All-Partners Meeting during Annual Meeting 2024			
Recognition advertisement including logo in <i>Journal of Pediatric Gastroenterology and Nutrition</i> and <i>JPGN</i> <i>Reports</i> (the official journals of NASPGHAN and European Society for Pediatric Gastroenterology Hepatology and Nutrition – ESPGHAN)	•	•	•
Logo inclusion on Donor Wall of Honor at NASPGHAN Annual Meeting			
Right to use "Proud Supporter" logo (Provided by the NASPGHAN Foundation to be used for print/web/online sponsor educational materials or advertising)		•	•
Recognition on Annual Meeting app with link to company website			
One (1) face-to-face meeting with NASPGHAN leadership during Digestive Disease Week or the NASPGHAN Annual Meeting to discuss strategic direction and collaborative projects		•	
One (1) complimentary registration to the 2024 NASPGHAN Annual Meeting			
Complimentary subscription to Journal of Pediatric Gastroenterology and Nutrition			
Invitation to Foundation Donor Networking Reception			
Two (2) face-to-face meetings with NASPGHAN leadership during Digestive Disease Week and the NASPGHAN Annual Meeting to discuss strategic direction and collaborative projects			•
Two (2) complimentary registrations to NASPGHAN 2024 Annual Meeting			
VIP Pre-selection of premium booth space at the NASPGHAN Annual Conference in 2025			
One (1) opportunity for a virtual Focus Group with key opinion leaders from NASPGHAN			
Complimentary web banner ad indicating Platinum level of support for the Foundation on NASPGHAN Foundation home page 11/1/24 – 9/30/25			
Two (2) opportunities to submit company announcement in the Partners News Section of the NASPGHAN bi-annual newsletter			•
Included on NASPGHAN mailing list to receive monthly newsletters			
Inclusion of company logo in NASPGHAN monthly newsletters			
Inclusion of company logo and link to company website on GIKids.org			
Social Media mentions throughout the year highlighting your company as a proud supporter of the NASPGHAN Foundation			•
Complimentary Annual Meeting registration list for pre-show mailings (emails not included)			
Complimentary Annual Meeting bag insert			
Complimentary tickets (2) to the Annual Meeting Social Event on Saturday Night			





PAYMENT INFORMATION

DIGESTIVE HEALTH FOR LIFE PARTNERS PROGRAM

Partners Program Application September 1, 2024 – August 31, 2025

2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP YEAR MEMBER CATEGORIES

Silver: \$7,500	Make checks payable to:			
Gold: \$15,000	NASPGHAN Foundation			
Platinum: \$25,000	Attn: Partner's Program			
	714 N. Bethlehem Pike #300			
Company	Ambler, PA 19002			
	(or) ACH to:			
Contact Person	NASPGHAN Foundation			
	Wells Fargo Bank Account –1980908303			
Title	Direct Deposit/Electronic Payments – 021200025			
	Domestic wire transfers –121000248			
Address				
	(or) Pay by Credit Card:			
City State Zip	MasterCard Visa American Express			
Phone	Credit Card #:			
Email	Verification Code: Exp. Date:			
Authorized Representative	Name on Card:			
Title	Amount:			
Signature	PLEASE RESPOND NO LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 1, 2024			
Date	Send completed application to Debra Burrowes dburrowes@naspghan.org or contact Debra at 215-641-9800 for additional information.			